

SUMMIT FINANCE PORT

The Board of Directors of the company has recommended 30 percent interim cash dividend (Tk 3 per share of Tk 10 each), as of December 31, 2010. The record date is November 9. The company has also reported net profit of Tk 116.42 million, earnings per share of Tk 12.04, net asset value per share of Tk 0.91 for nine months period to September 30. The board also said its registered office will be relocated in South Pantenga, Chittagong. There was no price limit on the trading of shares yesterday following its corporate declaration.

KEYA DETERGENT

Unaudited quarterly accounts for the first quarter to September 30 show the company reported net profit of Tk 7.94 million with earnings per share of Tk 0.44 against Tk 7.52 million and Tk 0.42 respectively for the same year-ago period.

USMANIA GLASS

The company has recommended 21 percent cash and 20 percent stock dividend, as of June 30. The AGM will be held on December 3 (at 11am) at its registered office in Chittagong. The record date is November 8. The company has also reported earnings per share of Tk 21.28, net asset value per share of Tk 44.72 and net operating cash flow per share of Tk 36.13, as of June 30. There was no price limit on share trading yesterday following its corporate declaration.

FINE FOODS

In line with unaudited quarterly accounts for the first quarter to September 30, the

CORPORATE BRIEFS

company has reported net profit of Tk 8.16 million with basic earnings per share (EPS) of Tk 0.97. Considering proposed 25 percent bonus share for 2009-10, restated EPS will be Tk 0.77 as of September 30.

NATIONAL TUBES

The company's Board of Directors has recommended 25 percent cash dividend, as of June 30. The AGM will be held on December 11 (at 11am) at its factory premises in Gazipur. The record date is November 10. The company also reported earnings per share of Tk 35.70, net asset value per share of Tk 322.85 and net operating cash flow per share of Tk 4.40, as of June 30. There was no price limit on the trading of shares yesterday following its corporate declaration.

KEYA COSMETICS

According to unaudited quarterly accounts for the first quarter to September 30, the company reported net profit of Tk 27.06 million with earnings per share of Tk 0.94 against Tk 15.07 million and Tk 0.52 respectively for the same year-ago period.

POPULAR LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Unaudited quarterly accounts for the third quarter to September 30 show the insurer reported an increase in life insurance fund of Tk 752.12 million against Tk 584.71 million for the same period of the previous year. Increase in the fund was Tk 2,369.29 million for the period of nine months to September 30 against Tk 1,919.70 million for the same year-ago period. Total life insurance fund stood at Tk 11,581 million as of September 30 against Tk 8,000 million as of the same period of the previous year.

PURABI GENERAL INSURANCE

Net profit of Tk 7.42 million with earnings per share (EPS) of Tk 10.22 against Tk 31.59 million and Tk 43.51 (restated) respectively for the same period of the previous year was reported by the insurer in its unaudited quarterly accounts for the third quarter to September 30. The gain from sales of shares was Tk 7.14 million as of September 30 against Tk 29.89 million as of September 30 in 2009. Net profit was Tk 46.71 million with EPS of Tk 64.34 for the period of nine months to September 30 against Tk 33.52 million and Tk 46.17 (restated) respectively for the same year-ago period. The gain from sales of shares was Tk 42.85 million as of September 30 against Tk 29.89 million as of the same period of the previous year.

NATIONAL TEA

As per unaudited quarterly accounts for the third quarter to September 30, the company has reported profit after tax of Tk 98.65 million with earnings per share (EPS) of Tk 14.97 against Tk 60.79 million and Tk 92.10 million for the same period of the previous year. Profit after tax was Tk 89.87 million with EPS of Tk 136.16 for the period of nine months to September 30 against Tk 35.56 million and Tk 53.87 respectively for the same year-ago period.

SONAR BANGLA INSURANCE

The insurer in its unaudited quarterly accounts for the third quarter September 30 has reported a profit of Tk 9.11 million with earnings per share (EPS) of Tk 4.44 against Tk 7.23 million and Tk 4.11 (restated) respectively for the same period of the previous year. Net profit was Tk 27.46

AGRAMINSURANCE COMPANY

Profit after tax of Tk 16.79 million with earnings per share (EPS) of Tk 9.25 against Tk 9.24 million and Tk 5.09 (restated) respectively for the same period of the previous year was reported by the insurer in its unaudited quarterly accounts for the third quarter to September 30. Profit after tax was Tk 30.29 million with EPS of Tk 16.69 for the period of nine months to September 30 against Tk 20.48 million and Tk 11.29 (restated) respectively for the same year-ago period.

INFORMATION SERVICES NETWORK

Unaudited quarterly accounts for the third quarter to September 30 show the company has reported net profit of Tk 1.55 million with earnings per share (EPS) of Tk 0.17 against Tk 1.92 million and Tk 0.21 (restated) respectively for the same period of the previous year. Net profit was Tk 5.59 million with EPS of Tk 0.62 for the period of nine months to September 30 against Tk 5.99 million and Tk 0.66 (restated) respectively for the same year-ago period.

MEGHNA PET INDUSTRIES

In line with unaudited quarterly accounts for the first quarter to September 30, the company has reported net profit/(loss) of Tk (0.68) million with earnings per share of Tk (0.06) against Tk (1.55) million and Tk (0.13) respectively for the same period of the previous year. Accumulated profit/ (loss) was Tk (137.83) million as of September 30, 2010.

Shipping

Chittagong Port

Table with columns: Berthing position and performance of vessels as on 01/11/2010, Berth No., Name of vessels, Cargo call, L. Port agent, Date of arrival, Date of Leaving, Import disch.

Vessels awaiting employment / instruction

Table with columns: Vessel Name, Cargo, Agent, Status

Vessels not entering

Table with columns: Vessel Name, Agent, Status

Vessels due at outer anchorage

Table with columns: Name of vessels, Date of arrival, L. Port call, Local agent, Type of cargo, Loading ports

STOCK

Market Highlights November 01, 2010

Market highlights table including DSE All Share Index, DSE General Index, DSE-20 Index, CSE All Share Index, CSE-20 Index, CSE Selected Index, and various indicators.

Turnover Leaders

Table showing turnover leaders for various companies like BEXIMCO Ltd., Standard Bank, People's Leasing, etc.

National Gainers/Losers

Table showing national gainers and losers for various companies like Dosh Garments, Saffo Sporting, etc.

Dividend/RD BC/IPO

Table showing dividend, RD, BC, and IPO information for various companies.

News from Trade Servers

SPAPORTL: The Board of Directors of the company has recommended interim cash dividend @ 30% (Tk. 3.00 per share of Tk. 10.00 each) for the year ending on December 31, 2010. Record date: 09.11.10. The company has also reported Net Profit after tax of Tk 116.42 million, EPS of Tk 12.04, NAV per share of Tk 41.00 and Net Operating Cash Flow per share of Tk 0.91 for nine months period ended on 30th September 2010. The Board has also resolved that Registered Office of the company be changed from its present location at North Pantenga, Chittagong to South Pantenga, Chittagong.

COMPANYS

Table listing various companies and their market data.

TRADED ISSUES Nov 01, 2010

Table listing traded issues for various companies.

ENGINEERING

Table listing engineering companies and their market data.

TEXTILE

Table listing textile companies and their market data.

CEMENT

Table listing cement companies and their market data.

Source: Capital Gainer/Losers tables are prepared on the basis of the close price change of the traded issues. EPS= Earnings per Share, BV=Book Value per Share, ...